
Fall 2019 Total Enrollment by Citizenship
United States
China
United Kingdom (1S)
Canada
Nigeria
Germany
Australia
Brazil
India
Netherlands
South Africa
South Korea
Ukraine
Bahamas
Belgium
Bolivia
Burundi
Cayman Islands
Democratic Republic Of Congo
Ghana
Great Britain & N. Ireland
Jordan
Paraguay
Portugal
Republic Of Georgia
Russia
Rwanda
Serbia
Tunisia
Grand Total 5,692

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
4
4
7
9

5,635
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